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1298 Sylvan, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,575,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,415,000 MLS#: ML81681761
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date: 10/16/2017 DOM: 50
SqFt: 2,866 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 01/12/2018 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.89 Acres (Tax) X St: Castro Road
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:Magnificent property. Let the sun shine. First time ever on the market, custom built for the 
original owner. Attractive,immaculate, one story home overlooks & offering dramatic views of the 
prestigious Del Monte Golf Course! Located on approx 0.891 acres in Sun Belt area with inviting solar 
heat Swimming Pool, spa, pool house, patio & BBQ., perfect for relaxing or entertaining! Home approx. 
2,886 sq.ft., with 3 bedrms, 3.5 bathrms (including the pool house bathrm), beautiful kitchen/dine rm, 
family rm with h/w floors, beamed ceiling, stone facade F/P insert & wet bar. Living rm with h/w floors, 
spacious multi-purpose rm with built in BBQ & brick facade F/P insert. Landscaped front yard, circular 
stone paved driveway, 3 car garage. The property sq.ft. is approximate & was measured by a third 
party vendor. The sq.ft. has not been verified or measured by the listing agents or the sellers. Buyer is 
advised to confirm & satisfy for himself/herself as to the exact square footage of property.

960 Alameda, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,395,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,300,000 MLS#: ML81672830
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 08/04/2017 DOM: 105
SqFt: 3,839 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 01/02/2018 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.16 Acres (Tax) X St: Colton
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:PRIVATE PARADISE IN MONTEREY SUNBELT!! Conveniently located in Peters Gate with easy 
access to the entire Monterey Peninsula is this exotic artist owned and designed contemporary 
masterpiece. Beautiful natural light from walls of glass invite the lush mature landscaping and pool area 
into all the open living spaces. The artistic kitchen with custom fiddleback maple cabinets, oak and 
maple inlaid floors and Euro appliances opens to the family, dining and living room. The unique floor plan 
is the compilation of the owner and this area's architectural luminaries, Jon Konigshofer and George 
Brook-Kothlow. Japanese inspired master suite with dressing room, marble, granite, bay view balcony, 
city lights, oversized garage and completely fenced with a separate studio or cabana...be prepared to 
be wowed!!

925 Monterey, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,295,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,295,000 MLS#: ML81685270
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 11/20/2017 DOM: 7
SqFt: 2,555 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 01/05/2018 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.17 Acres (Tax) X St: Colton
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:Elegant single-owner Mediterranean-style home facing the curve of a quiet, crescent-shaped 
street close to downtown Monterey in the coveted Peter's Gate area. Three bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms, 
living room and dining area, solarium, main-floor master suite and two second floor bedrooms connected 
by a separate bath. Bonus sitting areas on both floors. Home office with separate entrance. Mature 
professionally designed garden areas. Single car garage. You won't want to miss this wonderful 
opportunity.

28 Elk, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,200,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,250,000 MLS#: ML81685944
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 11/30/2017 DOM: 7
SqFt: 2,489 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 01/18/2018 HOA Fee: $365
Lot Size: 0.23 Acres (Tax) X St: Deer Forest 

Drive
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:Come see this beautifully renovated four bedroom, three bath, 2-story home. At the end of a 
quiet cul-de-sac, this lovely home has a downstairs bedroom with its own bathroom, perfect for guests 
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